TAIWAN SEMICONDUCTOR
COMPANY PRESENTATION
April 2023
Authorized Italian Distributor
I. 2022 REVENUE BY END MARKET
LIGHTING
6%

Industrial
TO-252
Industrial
TO-251
Industrial
ITO-220
Industrial
TO-263 (D2PAK)
Industrial
TO-247
VDS
(V)
RDS(ON)
(mΩ)
600
49 TSM60NC049PW☆
66 TSM60NC066CI☆ TSM60NC066PW☆
94 TSM60NC094CI☆ TSM60NC094PW☆
110 TSM60NC110CI☆ TSM60NC110PW☆
145 TSM60NC145CI☆ TSM60NC145PW☆
165 TSM60NC165CI
180 TSM60NC180CI☆
196 TSM60NC196CI TSM60NC196CM2
290 TSM60NC290CP☆ TSM60NC290CH☆ TSM60NC290CI☆
390 TSM60NC390CP TSM60NC390CH TSM60NC390CI
620 TSM60NC620CP TSM60NC620CH TSM60NC620CI
980 TSM60NC980CP TSM60NC980CH
1500 TSM60NC1R5CP TSM60NC1R5CH
☆: Under Development
Camel Geco Elettronica Srl                 (Authorized Italian Distributor)
III. LV & MV MOSFET PRODUCT LINEUP

VGS
±(V)
RDS(ON) @10V
mΩ - max
RDS(ON) @7V
mΩ - max
Qg.typ @10V
(nC)
VGS(TH) .TYP
(V)
Tj Max.
(°C)
AEC-Q101
Qualified
PDFN56U TQM025NB04CR 40 20 2.5 3.5 118 2.5 175 Yes
TQM033NB04CR 40 20 3.3 5.1 87 2.5 175 Yes
TQM070NB04CR 40 20 7 9.3 42 2.6 175 Yes
TQM110NB04CR 40 20 11 17.2 25 2.4 175 Yes
TQM150NB04CR 40 20 15 21 20 2.5 175 Yes
TQM050NB06CR 60 20 5 7 114 2.6 175 Yes
TQM130NB06CR 60 20 13 18.5 40 2.6 175 Yes
TQM250NB06CR 60 20 25 31.6 24 2.6 175 Yes
TQM300NB06CR 60 20 30 42.3 20 2.6 175 Yes
PDFN56UD TQM110NB04DCR 40 20 11 17.2 26 2.5 175 Yes
TQM150NB04DCR 40 20 15 28.6 18 2.8 175 Yes
TQM250NB06DCR 60 20 25 31.6 24 2.6 175 Yes
TQM300NB06DCR 60 20 30 42.3 20 2.6 175 Yes
Camel Geco Elettronica Srl                 (Authorized Italian Distributor)
III. INTRODUCE PDFN56U - WETTABLE FLANK
Automatic Optical Inspection (AOI) is used for many automotive applications during the assembly process to
ensure quality. Pins with WETTABLE FLANK improve solder joint reliability and AOI’s accuracy.

@10Vgs
[mΩ]
ID
@25’C
[A]
QG
typ. @10V
[nC]
VGS
[V]
VGSTH
[V]
Tj max.
[°C]
Status / Schedule
TSM011NH04LCR 40 1.1 120 105 ±16 1.4 - 2.2 175 Qualification / Jul'23
TSM011NH04CR 40 1.1 120 99 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 175 Qualification / Jul'23
TSM013NH04LCR 40 1.3 120 65 ±16 1.4 - 2.2 175 Qualification / Jul'23
TSM013NH04CR 40 1.3 120 58 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 175 Qualification / Jul'23
TSM019NH04LCR 40 1.9 100 65 ±16 1.4 - 2.2 175 Production
TSM019NH04CR 40 1.9 100 58 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 175 Production
TSM025NH04LCR 40 2.5 100 45 ±16 1.4 - 2.2 175 Production
TSM025NH04CR 40 2.5 100 40 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 175 Production
TSM032NH04LCR 40 3.2 81 30 ±16 1.4 - 2.2 175 Production
TSM032NH04CR 40 3.2 81 27 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 175 Production
TSM043NH04LCR 40 4.3 54 22 ±16 1.4 - 2.2 175 Production
TSM043NH04CR 40 4.3 54 20 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 175 Production
TSM056NH04LCR 40 5.6 54 17 ±16 1.4 - 2.2 175 Production
TSM056NH04CR 40 5.6 54 15 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 175 Production
TSM070NH04LCR 40 7 54 14 ±16 1.4 - 2.2 175 Production
TSM070NH04CR 40 7 54 13 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 175 Production
TSM076NH04LDCR 40 7.6 34 14 ±16 1.4 - 2.2 175 Production
TSM076NH04DCR 40 7.6 34 13 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 175 Production
TSM056NH04LCV 40 5.6 54 17 ±16 1.4 - 2.2 150 Production
TSM056NH04CV 40 5.6 54 15 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 150 Production
TSM070NH04LCV 40 7 54 14 ±16 1.4 - 2.2 150 Production
TSM070NH04CV 40 7 54 13 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 150 Production
PDFN56UD
PDFN33

@10Vgs
[mΩ]
ID
@25’C
[A]
QG
typ. @10V
[nC]
VGS
[V]
VGSTH
[V]
Tj max.
[°C]
Status / Schedule
TQM011NH04LCR 40 1.1 120 105 ±16 1.4 - 2.2 175 Development / Mar’24
TQM011NH04CR 40 1.1 120 99 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 175 Development / Mar’24
TQM013NH04LCR 40 1.3 120 65 ±16 1.4 - 2.2 175 Development / Mar’24
TQM013NH04CR 40 1.3 120 58 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 175 Development / Mar’24
TQM019NH04LCR 40 1.9 100 65 ±16 1.4 - 2.2 175 Production
TQM019NH04CR 40 1.9 100 58 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 175 Production
TQM025NH04LCR 40 2.5 100 45 ±16 1.4 - 2.2 175 Qualification / May'23
TQM025NH04CR 40 2.5 100 40 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 175 Qualification / May'23
TQM032NH04LCR 40 3.2 81 30 ±16 1.4 - 2.2 175 Production
TQM032NH04CR 40 3.2 81 27 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 175 Production
TQM043NH04LCR 40 4.3 54 22 ±16 1.4 - 2.2 175 Production
TQM043NH04CR 40 4.3 54 20 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 175 Production
TQM056NH04LCR 40 5.6 54 17 ±16 1.4 - 2.2 175 Production
TQM056NH04CR 40 5.6 54 15 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 175 Production
TQM070NH04LCR 40 7 54 14 ±16 1.4 - 2.2 175 Production
TQM070NH04CR 40 7 54 13 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 175 Production
TQM076NH04LDCR 40 7.6 34 14 ±16 1.4 - 2.2 175 Production
TQM076NH04DCR 40 7.6 34 13 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 175 Qualification / May'23
TQM056NH04LCV 40 5.6 54 17 ±16 1.4 - 2.2 150 Development / Mar’24
TQM056NH04CV 40 5.6 54 15 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 150 Development / Mar’24
TQM070NH04LCV 40 7 54 14 ±16 1.4 - 2.2 150 Development / Mar’24
TQM070NH04CV 40 7 54 13 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 150 Development / Mar’24
PDFN56UD
PDFN33

@10Vgs
[mΩ]
ID
@25’C
[A]
QG
typ. @10V
[nC]
VGS
[V]
VGSTH
[V]
Tj max.
[°C]
Status / Schedule
TQM020NH06LCR 60 2.0 120 91 ±20 1.4 - 2.2 175 Development / Mar’24
TQM020NH06CR 60 2.0 120 91 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 175 Development / Mar’24
TQM022NH06LCR 60 2.2 120 77 ±20 1.4 - 2.2 175 Development / Mar’24
TQM022NH06CR 60 2.2 120 77 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 175 Development / Mar’24
TQM026NH06LCR 60 2.6 100 77 ±20 1.4 - 2.2 175 Development / Jul’23
TQM026NH06CR 60 2.6 100 77 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 175 Development / Jul’23
TQM035NH06LCR 60 3.5 100 48 ±20 1.4 - 2.2 175 Development / Jul’23
TQM035NH06CR 60 3.5 100 48 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 175 Development / Jul’23
TQM053NH06LCR 60 5.3 81 35 ±20 1.4 - 2.2 175 Development / Jul’23
TQM053NH06CR 60 5.3 81 35 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 175 Development / Jul’23
TQM072NH06LCR 60 7.2 54 22 ±20 1.4 - 2.2 175 Development / Jul’23
TQM072NH06CR 60 7.2 54 22 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 175 Development / Jul’23
TQM130NH06LCR 60 13 54 14 ±20 1.4 - 2.2 175 Development / Jul’23
TQM130NH06CR 60 13 54 14 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 175 Development / Jul’23
TQM140NH06LDCR 60 14 40 14 ±20 1.4 - 2.2 175 Development / Jul’23
TQM140NH06DCR 60 14 40 14 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 175 Development / Jul’23
TQM072NH06LCV 60 7.2 54 22 ±20 1.4 - 2.2 150 Development / Mar’24
TQM072NH06CV 60 7.2 54 22 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 150 Development / Mar’24
TQM130NH06LCV 60 13 54 14 ±20 1.4 - 2.2 150 Development / Mar’24
TQM130NH06CV 60 13 54 14 ±20 2.4 - 3.6 150 Development / Mar’24
PDFN56UD
PDFN33U
PDFN56U
Automotive Grade
Camel Geco Elettronica Srl                 (Authorized Italian Distributor)
Package TSC P/N
BVDSS
[V]
RDSON.MAX
@10Vgs
[mΩ]
ID
@25’C
[A]
QG
typ. @10V
[nC]
VGS
[V]
VGSTH
[V]
Tj max.
[°C]
Status / Schedule
TQM042PB03LCR -30 4.2 TBD 80 ±20 -1.4 ~ -2.4 175 Development / Oct’23
TQM085PB03LCR -30 8.5 TBD 40 ±20 -1.4 ~ -2.4 175 Development / Oct’23
TQM140PB03LCR -30 14 TBD 23 ±20 -1.4 ~ -2.4 175 Development / Oct’23
TQM180PB03LCR -30 18 TBD 19 ±20 -1.4 ~ -2.4 175 Development / Oct’23
TQM072PB04LCR -40 7.2 TBD 80 ±20 -1.4 ~ -2.4 175 Development / Oct’23
TQM140PB04LCR -40 14 TBD 40 ±20 -1.4 ~ -2.4 175 Development / Oct’23
TQM240PB04LCR -40 24 TBD 23 ±20 -1.4 ~ -2.4 175 Development / Oct’23
TQM320PB04LCR -40 32 TBD 19 ±20 -1.4 ~ -2.4 175 Development / Oct’23
TQM150PB06LCR -60 15 TBD 80 ±20 -1.4 ~ -2.4 175 Development / Oct’23
TQM300PB06LCR -60 30 TBD 40 ±20 -1.4 ~ -2.4 175 Development / Oct’23
TQM480PB06LCR -60 48 TBD 23 ±20 -1.4 ~ -2.4 175 Development / Oct’23
TQM650PB06LCR -60 65 TBD 19 ±20 -1.4 ~ -2.4 175 Development / Oct’23
TQM200PB03LDCR -30 18 TBD 19 ±20 -1.4 ~ -2.4 175 Development / Oct’23
TQM500PB06LDCR -60 50 TBD 23 ±20 -1.4 ~ -2.4 175 Development / Oct’23
TQM680PB06LDCR -60 68 TBD 19 ±20 -1.4 ~ -2.4 175 Development / Oct’23
III. 30V – 60V P-MOS ROADMAP
Automotive Grade
PDFN56UD
PDFN56U